10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute for Chemistry

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Instructor

Substitute for Chemistry

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Other Positions Held Community College District

Substitute for
Engineering

Instructor

Instructor

Substitute for
Chemistry

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

Total Wages

$182,981

$150,580

$143,380

$140,821

$121,771

$113,263

$73,883

$63,798

$63,341

$53,675

$49,113

$46,347

$42,959

$29,674

$26,572

$20,956

$16,194

$14,166



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute - Computer Science

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

MCCD-Physical Sciences

$13,685

$12,646

$12,115

$8,877

$222



