	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Instructor	Substitute for Engineering	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$182,981
2.	Instructor	Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$150,580
3.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$143,380
4.	Instructor	Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$140,821
5.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$121,771
6.	Instructor	Substitute for Chemistry	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$113,263
7.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$73,883
8.	Substitute for Chemistry		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$63,798
9.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$63,341
10.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$53,675
11.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$49,113
12.	Substitute for Chemistry		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$46,347
13.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$42,959
14.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$29,674
15.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$26,572
16.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$20,956
17.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$16,194
18.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$14,166

19.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$13,685
20.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$12,646
21.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$12,115
22.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$8,877
23.	Substitute - Computer Science	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Sciences	\$222